
Operations & Maintenance 
Services for Vista Point at Pier E2

MOA Amendment No. 5

Agenda Item 10

Board Agenda Item #10

February 11, 2020



Quarters 9 Vista Point

2

● Operating since May 2017

● Constructed as part of YBI 
Ramps project



3

YBI Bicycle &
Pedestrian Path 
Study

● Bike/Ped Path - Vista Point to 
future TI Ferry Terminal and 
Caltrans Pier E2

● Coordinating with BATA’s Bay 
Bridge West Span Bike Project

● Concept Development: 
Spring 2020

SFOBB 
Connection

Vista Point

Pier E2

Ferry 
Terminal

3



4

New Vista Point at Pier E2

● Marine 
foundation 
reconfigured  
public open 
space 

● Funding: 
State, BATA

● Opening: 
Spring 2020



Item 10 
Action

Adopt a motion of support to:
● authorize the Executive Director to execute 

Amendment No. 5 to the MOA with TIDA for 
YBI Vista Point operation services

● increase the amount by $400,000, to a total 
amount not to exceed $1,995,000

● extend the agreement through June 30, 2022

for operations and maintenance services 
for the new Vista Point at Pier E2

5



I-80 EB Off Ramp/Southgate Road Realignment 

6

● Total Project 
Cost: $58M

● Funding: 
Federal, State, 
TIDA

● Construction: 
Spring 2020 –
Spring 2022

Construction Contract 
Award: March 2020


	Operations & Maintenance Services for Vista Point at Pier E2��MOA Amendment No. 5
	Quarters 9 Vista Point
	Slide Number 3
	Slide Number 4
	Item 10 Action
	I-80 EB Off Ramp/Southgate Road Realignment 
	Southgate Road Realignment Project



